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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $190.00 $226.00 ($36.00)  0.15  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.15
20 SPOT Totals: $226.00 $190.00 ($36.00)

5 $7,056.60 $5,113.16 $1,943.44  5.53  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.53
5 SPOT Totals: $5,113.16 $7,056.60 $1,943.44 

2 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00  0.16  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $59.40 $2.00 $57.40  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $571.40 $179.60 $391.80  0.45  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $12.80 $6.80 $6.00  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.70
BEST BET Totals: $188.40 $890.35 $701.95 

40 $755.00 $600.00 $155.00  0.59 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.59
BOTTOM S Totals: $600.00 $755.00 $155.00 

32 $182.00 $132.00 $50.00  0.14  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.14
EDGE S Totals: $132.00 $182.00 $50.00 

2 $367.50 $320.45 $47.05  0.29  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $772.75 $686.40 $86.35  0.61  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $785.25 $413.30 $371.95  0.62  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $491.30 $85.95 $405.35  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $861.85 $279.20 $582.65  0.68  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $204.90 $161.10 $43.80  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $263.40 $10.60 $252.80  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $571.80 $138.00 $433.80  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $437.10 $212.45 $224.65  0.34  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $87.50 $36.80 $50.70  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $273.80 $22.40 $251.40  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $84.50 $13.20 $71.30  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $28.50 $6.00 $22.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.10
MEAN GR Totals: $2,385.85 $5,230.15 $2,844.30 

4 $397.75 $339.84 $57.91  0.31  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.31
MONEYBAL Totals: $339.84 $397.75 $57.91 

8 $15,397.98 $7,807.50 $7,590.48  12.08  1.00  0.12PENNY

 12.08
PENNY Totals: $7,807.50 $15,397.98 $7,590.48 

8 $9,660.95 $8,223.00 $1,437.95  7.58  1.00  0.08PENY

 7.58
PENY Totals: $8,223.00 $9,660.95 $1,437.95 

1 $966.00 $732.30 $233.70  0.76  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $527.10 $439.40 $87.70  0.41  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $378.60 $233.10 $145.50  0.30  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $553.70 $228.76 $324.94  0.43  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $178.10 $120.75 $57.35  0.14  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $199.95 $64.57 $135.38  0.16  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $136.60 $16.10 $120.50  0.11  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $235.80 $22.15 $213.65  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $64.20 $13.60 $50.60  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $89.60 $52.65 $36.95  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $42.20 $0.00 $42.20  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $17.80 $37.50 ($19.70)  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $1.40 $0.00 $1.40  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1.00 $0.10 $0.90  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 2.66
Regular Totals: $1,960.98 $3,393.05 $1,432.07 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.02  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

1 $6,526.58 $5,575.06 $951.52  5.12  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $15,007.34 $13,768.40 $1,238.94  11.77  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $656.00 $484.70 $171.30  0.51  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $174.00 $33.30 $140.70  0.14  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $5.50 $0.40 $5.10  0.00  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 17.55
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,861.86 $22,369.42 $2,507.56 

2 $5,820.55 $4,905.43 $915.12  4.57  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $34,724.05 $33,650.50 $1,073.55  27.24  0.79  0.22SUPERSP

4 $20,300.50 $18,914.21 $1,386.29  15.92  0.64  0.10SUPERSP

5 $45.50 $9.50 $36.00  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $212.95 $85.82 $127.13  0.17  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $290.10 $98.03 $192.07  0.23  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 48.15
SUPERSP Totals: $57,663.49 $61,393.65 $3,730.16 

40 $560.00 $360.00 $200.00  0.44 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.44
TOP S Totals: $360.00 $560.00 $200.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $127,496.90 $104,902.08 $22,594.82 
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